Charters and Ordinances - Branford

Town
Branford
(borough)

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Title

Branford borough charter as amended, by-

laws as amended

Subdivision regulations

Proposed zoning ordinance

Charter providing representative town
meeting form of government for the town of

Branford, Conn. (1958)

Charter providing representative town
meeting form of government for the town of

Branford, Conn. (1958)

Subdivision regulations for the town of

Branford
Subdivision regulations

Charter amendment

Charter amendment

Laws relating to the town of Branford
including representative town meeting

charter

Laws relating to the town of Branford
including representative town meeting

charter

Zoning regulations of the town of Branford,

Connecticut

Zoning regulations of the town of Branford,

Conn.

Zoning regulations of the town of Branford,

Connecticut

Zoning regulations for the town of Branford,

Conn.
Zoning regulations

Amendment to the Branford town charter

Branford, Conn., charter

Year(s)
1899

1954

1956

1958

1958

1959

1959

1960

1960

1968

1968

1973

1978

1978

1978

1978

1991

1991

Location
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 1"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 2"

Notes

The borough of
Branford was
incorporated in
1867,
disincorporated in
the 1970s

copy 2

copy 2

bound with string

bound with string,
copy 2



Town
Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford

Branford
Branford

Title
Branford, Conn., charter

Zoning regulations of the town of Branford,
Connecticut

Zoning regulations of the town of Branford,
Connecticut

Subdivision regulations of the town of
Branford, Connecticut

Subdivision regulations of the town of
Branford, Connecticut

General Code Supplement no. 14

General Code Supplement no. 15
General Code Supplement no. 16
Code of the Town of Branford, CT

Code of the Town of Branford, CT
Code of the Town of Branford

Year(s)
1991

2003

2003

2004

2004

2017

2019

2020

2008

2008
Current

Location
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 2"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 2"
Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 2"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 2"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 2"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 2"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 2"

Box: "Conn Charters and
Ordinances Branford 2"

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Notes



