Charters and Ordinances - Branford

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Branford (borough)	Branford borough charter as amended, by- laws as amended	1899	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	The borough of Branford was incorporated in 1867, disincorporated in the 1970s
Branford	Subdivision regulations	1954	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	
Branford	Proposed zoning ordinance	1956	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	
Branford	Charter providing representative town meeting form of government for the town of Branford, Conn. (1958)	1958	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	
Branford	Charter providing representative town meeting form of government for the town of Branford, Conn. (1958)	1958	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	copy 2
Branford	Subdivision regulations for the town of Branford	1959	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	
Branford	Subdivision regulations	1959	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	
Branford	Charter amendment	1960	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	
Branford	Charter amendment	1960	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	copy 2
Branford	Laws relating to the town of Branford including representative town meeting charter	1968	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	bound with string
Branford	Laws relating to the town of Branford including representative town meeting charter	1968	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	bound with string, copy 2
Branford	Zoning regulations of the town of Branford, Connecticut	1973	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	
Branford	Zoning regulations of the town of Branford, Conn.	1978	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	
Branford	Zoning regulations of the town of Branford, Connecticut	1978	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	
Branford	Zoning regulations for the town of Branford, Conn.	1978	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	
Branford	Zoning regulations	1978	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	
Branford	Amendment to the Branford town charter	1991	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 1"	
Branford	Branford, Conn., charter	1991	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 2"	

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Branford	Branford, Conn., charter	1991	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 2"	
Branford	Zoning regulations of the town of Branford, Connecticut	2003	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 2"	
Branford	Zoning regulations of the town of Branford, Connecticut	2003	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 2"	
Branford	Subdivision regulations of the town of Branford, Connecticut	2004	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 2"	
Branford	Subdivision regulations of the town of Branford, Connecticut	2004	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 2"	
Branford	General Code Supplement no. 14	2017	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 2"	
Branford	General Code Supplement no. 15	2019	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 2"	
Branford	General Code Supplement no. 16	2020	Box: "Conn Charters and Ordinances Branford 2"	
Branford	Code of the Town of Branford, CT	2008	Shelf	
Branford	Code of the Town of Branford, CT	2008	Shelf	
Branford	Code of the Town of Branford	Current	Shelf	